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EMPLOYMENT TO SC /ST IN OIL COMPANIES IN RAJASTHAN
Meghwal Shri Arjun Ram

Will the Minister of PETROLEUM AND NATURAL GAS be pleased to state:

(a) Whether oil PSUs provide employment opportunities to the people in Rajasthan; and

(b) if, so the number of persons belonging to SC/ST who have been provided employment in the State?

Answer

MINISTER OF STATE IN THE MINISTRY OF PETROLEUM AND NATURAL GAS (SHRIJITIN PRASADA)

(a): Yes Sir.

(b): About 510 persons belonging to SC/ST category have been provided employment in the State of Rajasthan by the various Oil
PSUs.
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